COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0362-5
Oct.2022
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
《USB4® 40Gbps Right Angle Receptacle》
RoHS Compliant
USB Type-C® Compatible DX07 Series

J: SMT Type
X: Hybrid Type
Ordering Information
TID Number
Part Number TID Number Thunderbolt 4 Certification
DX07S024JAA 4729 Certified
DX07B024JAA 5067 Certified
DX07BD24JJ4 5362 −
DX07S024XJ4 7420 −
DX07S024XA8 8315 −
2／4
MB-0362-5
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Outer Dimensions